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23/06/2018 | 116 km | 29 starting
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SWT CASAS Julia

SWT RODRIGUEZ Sofia

SWT MARTIN Sara

BDM PEREZ TORRENTE Yessica
MOV GARCIA Mavi

BDM LOPEZ Enara

ALE SANTESTEBAN Ane

BDM MARTINEZ Cristina

MOV LLAMAS Lorena

ESP19801001
ESP19991021
ESP19990322
ESP19920720
ESP19840102
ESP19970703
ESP19901212
ESP19960102
ESP19871025
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MOV TERUEL Alba

BDM ELBUSTO Ainara
MOV GONZALEZ Alicia
MOV OYARBIDE Lourdes
CPC GUTIERREZ Sheyla
MOV MERINO Eider
MOV RODRIGUEZ Gloria
BDM GONZALEZ Lucia

ESP19960817
ESP19920910
ESP19950527
ESP19940408
ESP19940101
ESP19940802
ESP19920306
ESP19900709



